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OVER THE MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS. THOSE ITEMS NOT CLEARLY
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REGARDS TO THE ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS OR POLLUTIONS OF THIS SITE.

COPYRIGHT 2005 KOHN ARCHITECTS INC.
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ARCHITECT. THE DRAWINGS AND ALL ASSOCIATED DOCUMENTS ARE AN INSTRUMENT
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PRESCRIBED SIGNS FOR PARKING SPACES DESIGNATED UNDER 
A MUNICIPAL BY-LAW FOR THE USE OF DISABLED PERSONS

ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE SIGN
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CIRCLE AND DIAGONAL

BLACK

WHITE LETTERING

WHITE REFLECTIVE 
BACKGROUND

45

30cm

cm

BLACK ARROW

WHITE REFLECTIVE SYMBOL 
AND BORDER

FIRE ROUTE SIGN
MUNICIPAL CODE FIRE ROUTES BY - LAW 1036-81
SCHEDULE "B"

FIRE ROUTE

BLACK LETTERING

BLACK BORDER

RED BACKGROUND

1. ALL SIGNS REQUIRED BY THIS BY-LAW SHALL BE PRINTED ON A 30 cm BY 45 cm SIGN BLANK AND SHALL DISPLAY A FORMAT AS 
ILLUSTRATED BELOW AND AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 2 OF THIS SCHEDULE

2. SIGNS SHALL BE PLACED AT EACH LIMIT OF A DESIGNATED FIRE ROUTE AND SHALL DISPLAY SINGLE HEADED ARROWS 
POINTING IN THE DIRECTION OF SUCH DESIGNATED FIRE ROUTES. SIGNS DISPLAYING DOUBLE HEADED ARROWS SHALL BE 
PLACED AT INTERMEDIATE POINTS ALONG A DESIGNATED FIRE ROUTE NO FURTHER THAN 30 m APART

3. SIGNS SHALL BE ERECTED ON A SIGN POST ANCHORED SECURELY TO THE GROUND OR A PLATFORM CAPABLE OF HOLDING 
THE SIGN ERECT DURING ALL WEATHER CONDITIONS. THE MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF SIGNS SHALL BE NO LESS THAN 2 m ABOVE THE 
WEARING SURFACE OF THE DESIGNATED FIRE ROUTE.

4. SIGNS SHALL BE ERECTED ON THE BOULEVARD OF A DESIGNATED FIRE ROUTE SO THAT NO PART OF THE SIGN IS CLOSER 
THAN 30 cm TO THE ADJACENT CURB NOR FURTHER THAN 3 m FROM THE CURB. WHERE THERE ARE NO CURBS, NO PART OF THE 
SIGN SHALL BE CLOSER THAN 1 m NOR FUTHER THAN 3 m FROM THE EDGE OF THE ADJACENT PAVEMENT OR TRAVELLED ROAD.

SITE STATISTICS

ZONING DESIGNATION:
PROPOSED REZONING FROM "C4-13" TO "G2" & "C4 EXCEPTION"

LOT AREA: 1.262 hectares

FRONTAGE: 71.4 m

TOTAL GFA     1B     2B     3B          AREA(sm)     AREA (sf)

BLDG A:        59     75     4       12,981 sm     (139,716 sf)

BLDG B:        105   140   10        22,228 sm    (239,256 sf)

TOTAL:                 164   215   14        35,209 sm    (378,972 sf)
    

TOTAL UNITS      393

BUILDING INFORMATION:

COVERAGE:
BUILDING COVERAGE:   72%
PAVING (HARDSCAPING):              PAVING AREA/LOT AREA
LANDSCAPING (SOFTSCAPING):            LANDSCAPE AREA/ LOT AREA
FSI (FLOOR SPACE INDEX):              2.8
No. OF STOREYS:   12
HEIGHT:   45.1 m

PARKING SPACE RATES:

RES. PARKING RATES BASED 
ON ZONING BY-LAW 0225-2007
1.25/ 1 BEDROOM UNIT
1.40/ 2 BEDROOM UNIT
1.75/ 3 BEDROOM UNIT
0.2/ UNIT FOR VISITOR PARKING

PARKING SPACES: REQUIRED               PROPOSED

STALL DIMENSION 2.6m x 5.2m                2.6m x 5.2m
DRIVE AISLE WIDTH            7.0m                7.0m

RESIDENTIAL (INCLUD. TANDEM): 531                532
VISITOR: 79     79
COMMERCIAL: 32                32

TOTAL: 642                643

BICYCLE PARKING SPACES:             REQUIRED               PROPOSED

RES. SHORT TERM:   31                34
[0.08/UNIT]
RES. LONG TERM:              275                284
[0.7/UNIT]

COMM. SHORT TERM:   1     1
[0.1 SPACES/100 sm]
COMM. LONG TERM:   2                                2
[0.25 SPACES/100 sm]

NOTE:
1. ALL SHORT TERM BICYCLE PARKING WILL BE LOCATED AT GRADE

LOADING SPACE RATES:

LOADING RATES BASED ON ZONING BY-LAW 0225-2007
RES. LOADING IS 3.5m x 9.0m
COMM. LOADING IS 3.5m x 9.0m

LOADING SPACES:   REQUIRED          PROPOSED

RESIDENTIAL: 1                        

COMMERCIAL:            1        

TOTAL: 2 3

SURVEY INFORMATION:

PLAN SURVEY OF LOTS 2, 23 & 24 AND PARTS OF LOTS 1, 3, & 22

REGISTERED PLAN H-23
CITY OF MISSISSAUGA
REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL

PREPARED BY:
R. AVIS SURVEYING INC.
235 YORKLAND BLVD
TORONTO, ONTARIO
T: 416-490-8352 F: 416-491-6206

AMENITY SPACE: REQUIRED PROPOSED

INDOOR AMENITY: 1,578 sm

OUTDOOR AMENITY: 3,460 sm

TOTAL AMENITY: 2,201 sm 5,038 sm

COMM. PARKING RATES BASED 
ON ZONING BY-LAW 0225-2007
4.3/100sm

ACCESSIBLE PARKING:             REQUIRED              PROPOSED

RES. (4% OF TOTAL VISITORS):    4                12
COMM. (4% OF TOTAL):    2                4

NOTE:
1. RATES BASED ON PART 3 OF BY LAW 0225-2007 TABLE 3.1.3.1
2. TYPE A = 3.4m x 5.2m, TYPE B 2.4m x 5.2m, WITH 1.5m ACCESS AISLE

LOCKERS:                                            REQUIRED               PROPOSED

BLDG A   138    143
BLDG B   255    264

GFA *APARTMENT ZONE          AREA(sm)     AREA (sf)

BLDG A RES:                   9,149 sm  (98,475 sf)

BLDG B RES:                  17,796 sm (191,558 sf)

TOTAL :                          26,945 sm (290,033 sf)

*EXCLUDING MECH, STAIRWELLS, ELEVATORS, PARKING, BIKE PARKING, 
STORAGE LOCKERS, REFUSE AREAS, COMMON AREAS, AMENITY AREA

GFA *COMMERCIAL ONLY          AREA(sm)     AREA (sf)

BLDG A COMM:           746 sm   (8,030 sf)
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